Monday
4:15 PM

Tuesday
5:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM

Thursday
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Friday
TBA
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
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10/09/2017
Soccer

10/10/2017
Soccer
Volleyball
Volleyball
Soccer
Swimming

10/12/2017
Soccer
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

10/13/2017
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Soccer
Soccer
Football

BV

BV
GV
GV
BV
BV

BJV
GFR
GlJv
GV

GV
BV
GV
BV
BV
BV
BV

Lutheran High Weekly Schedule

10/09/2017 - 10/14/2017

Opponent
@ Winfield High School

VS Living Word Christian High School
@ Winfield High School
@ Winfield High School

Site
Winfield High School, Soccer Field

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Winfield High School
Winfield High School, Gym

SENIOR NIGHT VS Living Word Christian High Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

SENIOR NIGHT VS Chaminade College Prep

@ Trinity Catholic High School

VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)
VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)
SENIOR NIGHT VS Notre Dame High School

TRXC Border War Classic

TRXC Border War Classic

TRXC Border War Classic

TRXC Border War Classic

VS Troy-buchanan High School

VS Troy-buchanan High School

@ Living Word Christian High School

St. PetersRec-Plex

Trinity Catholic High School, Soccer Field 1
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

McNair Park
McNair Park
McNair Park
McNair Park
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

Dismiss
2:15 PM

2:45 PM
2:15PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

Living Word Christian High School, Living Word 2:45 PM

Depart
2:30 PM

NA
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
NA
NA

3:15PM
NA
NA
NA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
NA

NA

4:00 PM

Vehicles
Bus-Drop

NA
Bus-Drop
Bus-Drop
NA
NA

Bus-Drop
NA
NA
NA

Bus-Drop
Bus-Drop
Bus-Drop
Bus-Drop
NA

NA

Bus-Drop



