## **Lutheran High Weekly Schedule**

## 10/09/2017 - 10/14/2017

Monday		10/09/2017		Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicles
4:15 PM	Α	Soccer	BV	@ Winfield High School	Winfield High School, Soccer Field	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus-Drop
Tuesday		10/10/2017						
5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	B JV	VS Living Word Christian High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
4:15 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV	@ Winfield High School	Winfield High School	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus-Drop
5:45 PM	Α	Volleyball	G V	@ Winfield High School	Winfield High School, Gym	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus-Drop
6:30 PM	Н	Soccer	ΒV	SENIOR NIGHT VS Living Word Christian High	h Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
8:30 PM	Н	Swimming	ΒV	SENIOR NIGHT VS Chaminade College Prep	St. PetersRec-Plex	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday		10/12/2017						
5:00 PM	Α	Soccer	B JV	@ Trinity Catholic High School	Trinity Catholic High School, Soccer Field 1	2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Bus-Drop
5:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	G FR	VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	G JV	VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:00 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	SENIOR NIGHT VS Notre Dame High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Friday		10/13/2017						
TBA	Α	Cross Country	G V	TRXC Border War Classic	McNair Park	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus-Drop
4:00 PM	Α	Cross Country	B JV	TRXC Border War Classic	McNair Park	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus-Drop
4:00 PM	Α	Cross Country	G JV	TRXC Border War Classic	McNair Park	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus-Drop
4:00 PM	Α	Cross Country	ΒV	TRXC Border War Classic	McNair Park	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus-Drop
5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	B JV	VS Troy-buchanan High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:30 PM	Н	Soccer	ΒV	VS Troy-buchanan High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:00 PM	Α	Football	ΒV	@ Living Word Christian High School	Living Word Christian High School, Living Word	2:45 PM	4:00 PM	Bus-Drop